

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge

UB8 2GU

Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

ST Simplex Singlemode Adaptor Yellow

Product Images Product Code: T70-0163



Short Description

A simplex ST singlemode adaptor with yellow cap

Description

A simplex ST singlemode adaptor with yellow caps.

Applications

- Local area networks
- Premise installations
- Active device and test equipment
- Field deployable, video and broadcast

Features

- Low insertion loss
- High precision ceramic alignment sleeves as standard
- RoHS, REACH SvHC compliant
- Designed to conform to or exceed all relevant ISO/IEC and TIA/EIA standard

Insertion Loss (Typ) (db) 0.1

Mating Durability 500

Receptacle Retention Force 2N - 5.9N

Operating temperature (°C) -25 to +70, 12 cycles